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FIRE CHIEF SARA BOONE CALENDAR 
October 1, 2020 – October 31, 2020 

 

 

Thu, Oct 1  

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Weekly Coordination Calls Commissioner 
Hardesty, PBEM Director, BOEC Director 

 
 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  RBA 2020 Cohort Session 5 - Group A 

  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM  PF&R Implicit Bias Training w/ Dr. Markisha 
Smith 

 
 

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Phone Call with Damila Axley 

 
  

 

Fri, Oct 2  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
  

 

Mon, Oct 5  
 

 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Travel Portland Videotaping 
 

 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM  Staffing Portland Street Response 

 
  

 

Tue, Oct 6  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Leadership Team 
 

 

9:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Western States Training Part II 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:45 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Oct 7  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Core Leadership 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Rose King 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Public Safety Work Group - Weekly Check-in 

 
  

 

Thu, Oct 8  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 
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Fri, Oct 9  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
  

 

Mon, Oct 12  
 

 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Portland Fire Fighters Association 

 
  

 

Tue, Oct 13  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Leadership Team 

  

2:30 PM – 4:00 PM  New Commissioner Panel re: Public Safety: 
Challenges and Changes 

 
  

 

Wed, Oct 14  
 

 

7:30 AM – 8:30 AM  Portland Fire Fighters Association President  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Core Leadership 

  

2:15 PM – 2:45 PM  Office of Governmental Relations Director and 
Vicky Cram 

 
  

 

Thu, Oct 15  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 

 
  

 

Fri, Oct 16  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Videotape Ceremony of Honor Message 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Chief/Caryn 

 
  

 

Mon, Oct 19  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 

 
  

 

Tue, Oct 20  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 
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Wed, Oct 21  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Core Leadership 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM  City Attorney 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Regional Partners Election Demonstration 
Planning meetings  

 
  

 

Thu, Oct 22  

  

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Board of Public Safety & Standards Training in 
Salem 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, Oct 23  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:30 PM  Chabad House Visit 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Regional Partners Election Demonstration 
Planning meetings  

 
  

 

Mon, Oct 26  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 

 
  

 

Tue, Oct 27  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 

 
  

 

Wed, Oct 28  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 

 
  

 

Thu, Oct 29  
 

 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Furlough 
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Fri, Oct 30  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
 


